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S6S
Suzuki GSX-R600 (01-03)
Suzuki GSX-R750 (00-03)

	Kit for the left side
	Kit for the right side

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ID.
	Description
	Cat.No.
	Pcs
	
	ID.
	Description
	Cat.No.
	Pcs
	

	1
	Slider adapter
	317
	1
	
	1
	Slider adapter
	317
	1
	

	2.1
	Screw M10x90x1,25mm
	890
	1
	
	2.2
	Screw M10x80x1,25mm
	920
	1
	

	3.1
	Dural roller – 28mm
	67
	1
	
	3.2
	Dural roller – 15mm
	65
	1
	

	4
	Screw M6x25
	877
	3
	
	4
	Screw M6x25
	877
	3
	

	5
	Screw M4x16
	876
	2
	
	5
	Screw M4x16
	876
	2
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Installation:
1. Remove original screws.

2. Prepare kit same as in the picture above. 
3. Don’t forget that on the left is longer screw and roller.
4. Fit slider on slider adapter using three screws (ID4).

5. Fit coloured cover on slider using two screws (ID5).
Warning – we recommend to use safety glue on threads of all bolts (moderate strong – blue colour.
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